FMC Interface Sensors
Power
I2C_SDA
I2C_SCL
ZONE DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
SHEET
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

SENSORS
PS-1698
PCB 30001363-Rev2
48 Pin Socket Assembly Only
84 Pin Socket Assembly Only
PYTHON ISP8
FMC REFERENCE PCB
4 of 4
31000040 REV4 Python 48 headboard
========================
Part Name DESCRIPTION MFG Part# Digikey Part# MFG Count PCB_REF_NAME
BARE BOARD 30001363 Rev 2
HDR_.100_2X5_SMT HEADER ASSY 10 POS 2 ROW SMT 15916102 WM3699CT‐ND MOLEX 2 J3 J4
10BQ030PBF SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER 1A 30V 10BQ030PBF VISHAY FORMERLY 1 CR3
1N4148W DIODE FAST SWITCHING 1A 100V 1N4148W‐V‐GS08 VISHAY SEMICONDUCTOR 2 CR1 CR2
C1nF_0603_NPO CAP 1nF 50V NPO C0603C102J5GAC KEMET 1 C4
C10nF_0603 CAP 10nF 50V X7R C0603C103K5RAC KEMET 3 C17 C18 C19
C100nF_0603 CAP 100nF 50V X7R C0603C104K5RAC KEMET 7 C3 C42 C43 C44 C45 C5 C6
C1UF_0603 CAP 1UF 16V X5R C0603C105K4PAC KEMET 8
C12 C20 C21 C22 C23 C24 C25
C8
C4.7UF_0603 4.7UF 6.3V X5R 10% C0603C475K9PAC KEMET 12
C30 C31 C32 C33 C34 C35 C36
C37 C38 C39 C40 C41
C68PF_0603 CAP  68PF 50WVDC 5% C0603C680J5GAC KEMET 1 C47
C.1UF_50V_0402 CAP 0.1UF 10% 50V X7R 0402 C1005X7R1H104K050BB 445‐5932‐2‐ND TDK 1 C134
C100uF_1206 CAP 100UF 6.3V X5R C1206C107M9PAC KEMET 1 C7
R100R_0402 RESISTOR 100 OHM 63mW 1% CRCW0402100RFKED VISHAY DALE 1 R28
R0_0603 RESISTOR 0 CRCW06030000Z0EA 541‐0.0GCT‐ND DALE 4 R11 R13 R16 R9
R100R_0603 RESISTOR 100 OHM CRCW0603100RFKEA VISHAY DALE 1 R5
R909R_0603 RESISTOR 909 OHM CRCW0603909RFKEA 541‐909HTR‐ND VISHAY DALE 1 R19
R220R_0603 RESISTOR 220 OHM CRCW0603220RFKEA VISHAY DALE 1 R4
R24K_0603 RESISTOR 24K CRCW060324K0FKEA VISHAY DALE 1 R2
R1501_0603 RESISTOR 1.5K  1/8W 1% CRCW06031501FT 541‐1.5KHTR‐ND DALE 1 R18
R47K_0603 RESISTOR 47K CRCW060347K0FKEA VISHAY DALE 1 R6
R68K_0603 RESISTOR 68K CRCW060368K0FKEA VISHAY DALE 1 R1
R1001_0402 RESISTOR 1.0K ohm 1/16W 1% ERJ‐2RKF1001X ERJ‐2RKF1001X 1 R90
CS51414
1.5 A 260 kHz and 520 kHz Low Voltage Buck
Regulators CS51414 ON Semi 1 U1